

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.9174 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	03.12.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further two (02) weeks time to file reply. Post the matter on 18.12.2024. TJN <u>RC, J</u>	