

## HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9174 of 2021**

## PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                          | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 12.        | 28.04.2026 | <u>KM, J</u><br><br>List on 23.06.2026.<br><br><div style="text-align: right;"> <hr style="width: 20%; margin-left: auto;"/> <b>KM, J</b><br/><br/> ANI </div> |                |

